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Classic PancaGarra Carola 129,0456120-6362,89S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
Classic PancaMari Dalida 102,914681-5250,73S S Lazio Powerlifting2 Senior
Classic PancaViterbo Rosamaria 93,443274-5251,14Bullet Proof Powerlifting3 Junior
Classic PancaPineda Whelma 90,454085-7263,77Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMarzadro Eleonora 89,491990-7270,05Powerlifting Genova5 Senior
Classic PancaPriore Silvia 89,220465,5-4746,17Forma Club Monza6 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawOrlando Eugenia 87,574580-6361,44New Rage Lift Caerano S.7 Senior
Classic PancaSignorini Linda 87,316570-5251,96Powerlifting Castiglione -8 Senior
Classic PancaBellini Elisa 87,299795-8479,39Toplifters Milano9 Senior
Classic PancaProsperi Silvia 86,714772,5-5754,84Selezione Atletica Pesante-10 Senior
Classic PancaCollerone Giulia 86,479780-6362,46Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd11 Senior
Classic PancaBarbieri Valentina 85,590694,5-8481,51Forma Club Monza12 Senior
Classic PancaPastorio Chiara 83,810660,5-4745,07Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd13 Junior
Classic PancaPastorio Chiara 83,810660,5-4745,07Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd14 Junior
Classic PancaZandavali Giulia 80,662872,5-6360,16Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd15 Subjunior
Classic PancaMonaco Roberta 77,100762,5-5752,71Selezione Atletica Pesante-16 Master 1
Classic PancaNaldi Silvia 76,500665,5-5756,53Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd17 Junior
Classic PancaLeugio Alessia 76,202165-5756,26Lions Powerlifting Livorno18 Senior
Classic PancaPetroni Susanna 74,697467-6360Asd Pro Viribus Prato19 Master 2
Classic PancaParlanti Sonia 73,665757,5-5250,18Powerlifting Genova20 Master 1
Classic PancaCoan Drusilla 73,245863-5756,86Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd21 Subjunior
Classic PancaDel Duca Sara 73,223375-7271,97Selezione Atletica Pesante22 Master 3
Classic PancaGobbi Silvia 71,321975-8474,96Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd23 Senior
Classic PancaMineo Verdiana 70,848962,5-6358,73Asd Palestra Popolare24 Senior
Classic PancaFedeli Michela 70,735060-5755,86Barbarian's Power Club25 Junior
Classic PancaManenti Anna 69,642860-5756,98La Forza Reggio Emilia26 Junior
Classic PancaMarabini Tamara 68,59378584114,19Forma Club Monza27 Senior
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Trofeo Bertoletti RawCicchine' Barbara 68,060260-6358,68Toplifters Milano28 Senior
Classic PancaCicchine' Barbara 67,959457,5-5755,68Toplifters Milano29 Senior
Classic PancaZanga Elena 67,322955-5753,24Barbarian's Power Club30 Senior
Classic PancaVillarboito Vivian 66,789860-6360,12Pro Vercelli Pesistica31 Junior
Classic PancaNicoara Ornella 65,901067,5-7271,97Asd Provibirus Prato32 Senior
Classic PancaPerego Nicoletta 65,689060,5-6362,1Forma Club Monza33 Master 2
Classic PancaBrancati Maria Giovanna 65,438055-5755,21Lions Powerlifting Livorno34 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMarchionne Ilaria 64,219355-5756,55Forma Club Monza35 Senior
Classic PancaMurolo Carmela 62,892252,5-5754,73 S.s.lazio Powerlifting Roma36 Master 1
Classic PancaScancella Tania 61,807055-6359,39Natural Born Lifters Riva37 Master 1
Classic PancaSalza Claudia 60,476567,5-8483,22Natural Born Lifters Riva38 Senior
Classic PancaBaragatti Sara 60,125055-6361,55Asd Pro Viribus Prato39 Senior
Classic PancaCrispino Giulia 60,083860-7269,34Powerlifting Genova40 Senior
Classic PancaCatalano Valentina 59,708657,5-7265,91Selezione Atletica Pesante41 Senior
Classic PancaMenegon Valentina 58,912852,5-6359,5La Forza Reggio Emilia42 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawArosio Erica 57,342855-7265,55Forma Club Monza43 Subjunior
Classic PancaVargas Angela Cristina 57,288537,5-4738,36Forma Club Monza44 Senior
Classic PancaDe Mattia Antonella 51,2879608492,47La Forza Reggio Emilia45 Senior
Classic PancaMoretti Elisa 51,013047,5-6363Natural Born Lifters Riva46 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMazzolini Serena 50,782345-6359,07Dragon Gym Versilia47 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMolinaro Marta 49,519440-5752,47Daniel Masters Salaparuta48 Junior
Classic PancaAntonazzo Simona 48,117540-5754,44Bullet Proof Powerlifting49 Junior
Classic PancaVuillermin Ingrid 41,414037,5-6360,74Powerlifting Genova50 Junior



Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp              Cat Età          Totale       Wilks           Luogo

Panca Donne Cat. Raw Sch

-47
Classic Panca Priore Silvia 89,220465,546,17Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Classic PancaPastorio Chiara 83,810660,545,07Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd2 Junior
Classic PancaPastorio Chiara 83,810660,545,07Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd3 Junior
Classic PancaVargas Angela Cristina 57,288537,538,36Forma Club Monza4 Senior

-52
Classic PancaMari Dalida 102,91468150,73S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Classic PancaViterbo Rosamaria 93,44327451,14Bullet Proof Powerlifting2 Junior
Classic PancaSignorini Linda 87,31657051,96Powerlifting Castiglione -3 Senior
Classic PancaParlanti Sonia 73,665757,550,18Powerlifting Genova4 Master 1

-57
Classic PancaProsperi Silvia 86,714772,554,84Selezione Atletica Pesante-1 Senior
Classic PancaNaldi Silvia 76,500665,556,53Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd2 Junior
Classic PancaLeugio Alessia 76,20216556,26Lions Powerlifting Livorno3 Senior
Classic PancaCoan Drusilla 73,24586356,86Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd4 Subjunior
Classic PancaMonaco Roberta 77,100762,552,71Selezione Atletica Pesante-5 Master 1
Classic PancaFedeli Michela 70,73506055,86Barbarian's Power Club6 Junior
Classic PancaManenti Anna 69,64286056,98La Forza Reggio Emilia7 Junior
Classic PancaCicchine' Barbara 67,959457,555,68Toplifters Milano8 Senior
Classic PancaZanga Elena 67,32295553,24Barbarian's Power Club9 Senior
Classic PancaBrancati Maria Giovanna 65,43805555,21Lions Powerlifting Livorno10 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMarchionne Ilaria 64,21935556,55Forma Club Monza11 Senior
Classic PancaMurolo Carmela 62,892252,554,73 S.s.lazio Powerlifting Roma12 Master 1
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMolinaro Marta 49,51944052,47Daniel Masters Salaparuta13 Junior
Classic PancaAntonazzo Simona 48,11754054,44Bullet Proof Powerlifting14 Junior

-63
Classic PancaGarra Carola 129,045612062,89S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
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Trofeo Bertoletti RawOrlando Eugenia 87,57458061,44New Rage Lift Caerano S.2 Senior
Classic PancaCollerone Giulia 86,47978062,46Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd3 Senior
Classic PancaZandavali Giulia 80,662872,560,16Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd4 Subjunior
Classic PancaPetroni Susanna 74,69746760Asd Pro Viribus Prato5 Master 2
Classic PancaMineo Verdiana 70,848962,558,73Asd Palestra Popolare6 Senior
Classic PancaPerego Nicoletta 65,689060,562,1Forma Club Monza7 Master 2
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCicchine' Barbara 68,06026058,68Toplifters Milano8 Senior
Classic PancaVillarboito Vivian 66,78986060,12Pro Vercelli Pesistica9 Junior
Classic PancaScancella Tania 61,80705559,39Natural Born Lifters Riva10 Master 1
Classic PancaBaragatti Sara 60,12505561,55Asd Pro Viribus Prato11 Senior
Classic PancaMenegon Valentina 58,912852,559,5La Forza Reggio Emilia12 Senior
Classic PancaMoretti Elisa 51,013047,563Natural Born Lifters Riva13 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMazzolini Serena 50,78234559,07Dragon Gym Versilia14 Junior
Classic PancaVuillermin Ingrid 41,414037,560,74Powerlifting Genova15 Junior

-72
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMarzadro Eleonora 89,49199070,05Powerlifting Genova1 Senior
Classic PancaPineda Whelma 90,45408563,77Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Classic PancaDel Duca Sara 73,22337571,97Selezione Atletica Pesante3 Master 3
Classic PancaNicoara Ornella 65,901067,571,97Asd Provibirus Prato4 Senior
Classic PancaCrispino Giulia 60,08386069,34Powerlifting Genova5 Senior
Classic PancaCatalano Valentina 59,708657,565,91Selezione Atletica Pesante6 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawArosio Erica 57,34285565,55Forma Club Monza7 Subjunior

-84
Classic PancaBellini Elisa 87,29979579,39Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Classic PancaBarbieri Valentina 85,590694,581,51Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Classic PancaGobbi Silvia 71,32197574,96Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd3 Senior
Classic PancaSalza Claudia 60,476567,583,22Natural Born Lifters Riva4 Senior
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+84
Classic PancaMarabini Tamara 68,593785114,19Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Classic PancaDe Mattia Antonella 51,28796092,47La Forza Reggio Emilia2 Senior
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Subjunior
Classic Panca Zandavali Giulia 80,662872,5-6360,16Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd 1
Classic PancaCoan Drusilla 73,245863-5756,86Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd2
Trofeo Bertoletti RawArosio Erica 57,342855-7265,55Forma Club Monza3

Junior
Classic PancaGarra Carola 129,0456120-6362,89S S Lazio Powerlifting1
Classic PancaViterbo Rosamaria 93,443274-5251,14Bullet Proof Powerlifting2
Classic PancaPastorio Chiara 83,810660,5-4745,07Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd3
Classic PancaPastorio Chiara 83,810660,5-4745,07Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd4
Classic PancaNaldi Silvia 76,500665,5-5756,53Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd5
Classic PancaFedeli Michela 70,735060-5755,86Barbarian's Power Club6
Classic PancaManenti Anna 69,642860-5756,98La Forza Reggio Emilia7
Classic PancaVillarboito Vivian 66,789860-6360,12Pro Vercelli Pesistica8
Classic PancaMoretti Elisa 51,013047,5-6363Natural Born Lifters Riva9
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMazzolini Serena 50,782345-6359,07Dragon Gym Versilia10
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMolinaro Marta 49,519440-5752,47Daniel Masters Salaparuta11
Classic PancaAntonazzo Simona 48,117540-5754,44Bullet Proof Powerlifting12
Classic PancaVuillermin Ingrid 41,414037,5-6360,74Powerlifting Genova13

Senior
Classic PancaMari Dalida 102,914681-5250,73S S Lazio Powerlifting1
Classic PancaPineda Whelma 90,454085-7263,77Forma Club Monza2
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMarzadro Eleonora 89,491990-7270,05Powerlifting Genova3
Classic PancaPriore Silvia 89,220465,5-4746,17Forma Club Monza4
Trofeo Bertoletti RawOrlando Eugenia 87,574580-6361,44New Rage Lift Caerano S.5
Classic PancaSignorini Linda 87,316570-5251,96Powerlifting Castiglione -6
Classic PancaBellini Elisa 87,299795-8479,39Toplifters Milano7
Classic PancaProsperi Silvia 86,714772,5-5754,84Selezione Atletica Pesante-8
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Classic PancaCollerone Giulia 86,479780-6362,46Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd9
Classic PancaBarbieri Valentina 85,590694,5-8481,51Forma Club Monza10
Classic PancaLeugio Alessia 76,202165-5756,26Lions Powerlifting Livorno11
Classic PancaGobbi Silvia 71,321975-8474,96Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd12
Classic PancaMineo Verdiana 70,848962,5-6358,73Asd Palestra Popolare13
Classic PancaMarabini Tamara 68,593785+84?Forma Club Monza14
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCicchine' Barbara 68,060260-6358,68Toplifters Milano15
Classic PancaCicchine' Barbara 67,959457,5-5755,68Toplifters Milano16
Classic PancaZanga Elena 67,322955-5753,24Barbarian's Power Club17
Classic PancaNicoara Ornella 65,901067,5-7271,97Asd Provibirus Prato18
Classic PancaBrancati Maria Giovanna 65,438055-5755,21Lions Powerlifting Livorno19
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMarchionne Ilaria 64,219355-5756,55Forma Club Monza20
Classic PancaSalza Claudia 60,476567,5-8483,22Natural Born Lifters Riva21
Classic PancaBaragatti Sara 60,125055-6361,55Asd Pro Viribus Prato22
Classic PancaCrispino Giulia 60,083860-7269,34Powerlifting Genova23
Classic PancaCatalano Valentina 59,708657,5-7265,91Selezione Atletica Pesante24
Classic PancaMenegon Valentina 58,912852,5-6359,5La Forza Reggio Emilia25
Classic PancaVargas Angela Cristina 57,288537,5-4738,36Forma Club Monza26
Classic PancaDe Mattia Antonella 51,287960+8492,47La Forza Reggio Emilia27

Master 1
Classic PancaMonaco Roberta 77,100762,5-5752,71Selezione Atletica Pesante-1
Classic PancaParlanti Sonia 73,665757,5-5250,18Powerlifting Genova2
Classic PancaMurolo Carmela 62,892252,5-5754,73 S.s.lazio Powerlifting Roma3
Classic PancaScancella Tania 61,807055-6359,39Natural Born Lifters Riva4

Master 2
Classic PancaPetroni Susanna 74,697467-6360Asd Pro Viribus Prato1
Classic PancaPerego Nicoletta 65,689060,5-6362,1Forma Club Monza2
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Master 3
Classic PancaDel Duca Sara 73,223375-7271,97Selezione Atletica Pesante1


